APPOINTMENTS TO THE MASON COUNTY PROMISE ZONE AUTHORITY

The Board of Commissioners, of the County of Mason, is seeking Mason County residents who are interested in serving the community by being appointed to the Mason County Promise Zone Authority.

If you are interested in serving on this Authority, please send your letter of interest to the office of Fabian L. Knizacky, Mason County Administrator, 304 E. Ludington Avenue, Ludington, MI 49431 before 4 p.m., April 2, 2018. If you have any questions, please call County Administrator Fabian Knizacky at 231-843-7999.

Fabian L. Knizacky Mason County Administrator